1
FEATURES:
• 75 Volt Motor Supply Voltage
• 29 Amp Output Switch Capability, All N-Channel MOSFET Output Bridge
• 100% Duty Cycle High Side Conduction Capable
• Suitable for PWM Applications from DC to 100KHz
• Shoot-Through/Cross Conduction Protection
• Undervoltage Lockout Protection

WEIGHT = 31.7 GRAMS TYPICAL
CAUTION: THIS IS A NON-HERMETIC DEVICE. DO NOT EXPOSE PLASTIC HOUSING TO LIQUID
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level Lead Configuration
MSK4401S Industrial Straight
MSK4401D Industrial Down
MSK4401U Industrial Up
MSK4401G Industrial Gull Wing
8548-176  Rev. K  4/22
7
REVISION HISTORY
REV STATUS DATE DESCRIPTION
J Released 07/18 Initial Release
K Released 04/22 Remove MIL-PRF-38535, update company name and website
The information contained herein is believed to be accurate at the time of printing. TTM Technologies reserves the right to
make changes to its products or specifications without notice, however and assumes no liability for the use of its products.
Please visit our website for the most recent revision of this data sheet.
TTM Technologies
8548-176  Rev. K  4/22
	29 AMP, 75V, 3 PHASE MOSFET BRIDGE WITH INTELLIGENT INTEGRATED GATE DRIV E4401